TOR-2N
Future Ready Single Channel Pressure Data Logger
SINGLE CHANNEL PRESSURE DATA LOGGER FOR
MONITORING, RECORDING AND TRANSMITTING
THROUGH NB-IOT, LTE-M OR 2G (SMS/GPRS)
P R O D U C T  D ATA S H E E TTOR-PDS-
0009-02
D

Dimensions (mm)
Options/Ordering codes Accessories
171mm
118mm
TOR-2N
TOR-2N-L-A
TOR-2N-NBE-B
No Modem
NB-IoT/ LTE-M Internal
Antenna
Examples
No Modem, 1 Pressure (10 Bar)
NB-IoT/ LTE-M Modem, Internal Antenna,
1 Pressure (10 Bar)
5 Bar
10 Bar
20 Bar
A
B
C
- -X X
124mm
Future Ready Single Channel Pressure Data Logger
A B Part Number	 Description
ACC-COMM-003	 USB Communication Cable
BATT-LD6	 114Ah External Battery Pack
ACC-PRT-036	 Wall Mounting Bracket
ACC-PRT-045	 Meter Pit Hanging Bracket
ACC-ANT-009	 External Antenna 0.5m cable
ACC-PRT-012	 External Antenna Mounting Bracket
ACC-PRES-000	 Curly/ Flexible Pressure Hose – 1.5m
ACC-PRES-003	 1/8” Male BSP to Female Quick-fit Adapter
As part of our policy of continual development,
we reserve the right to alter at any time, without
notice, all specifications, designs, prices and
conditions of supply of all equipment.